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PROJECT NAME PROJECT NO. GRANT YEAR REPORT NUMBER 

Golden Pond Gob Removal 18302 2018 HNM0008911 

 

CONTRACT INFORMATION 

CONTRACT NUMBER EXPIRATION DATE PERCENT OF CONTRACT COMPLETED 

C196013 03/31/21 15 

CONTRACTOR NAME ENGINEER NAME 

Russell County Reclamation, LLC SCOTTY COX 

SITE CONTACT PERSON:   Kevin Large 

 

INSPECTION DATE ARRIVAL DEPARTURE GROUND CONDITION 

11/07/19 
11/21/19 

02:30 PM 
09:30 AM 

04:00 PM 
10:30 AM 

WET 
WET 

 

INSPECTION BY ATTACHMENTS 

MCDONALD-TAYLOR, H.       

 

COMMENTS  

Material removal continued throughout the month.  Excavation is beginning to move beyond the building site.  A photo of 
the site is shown below. 
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