



COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA DEPARTMENT OF MINES, MINERALS AND ENERGY DIVISION OF MINED LAND RECLAMATION P.O. DRAWER 900, BIG STONE GAP, VA 24219 TELEPHONE: (276) 523-8198

ABANDONED MINE LAND INSPECTION

PROJECT NAME	PROJECT NO.	GRANT YEAR	REPORT NUMBER
Golden Pond Gob Removal	18302	2018	HNM0008911

CONTRACT INFORMATION					
CONTRACT NUMBER	EXPIRATION DATE		PERCENT OF CONTRACT COMPLETED		
C196013	03/31/21		15		
CONTRACTOR NAME		ENGINEER NAME			
Russell County Reclamation, LLC		SCOTTY COX			
SITE CONTACT PERSON: Kevi	n Large				

INSPECTION DATE	ARRIVAL	DEPARTURE	GROUND CONDITION
11/07/19	02:30 PM	04:00 PM	WET
11/21/19	09:30 AM	10:30 AM	WET

INSPECTION BY	ATTACHMENTS
MCDONALD-TAYLOR, H.	

COMMENTS

Material removal continued throughout the month. Excavation is beginning to move beyond the building site. A photo of the site is shown below.





COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA DEPARTMENT OF MINES, MINERALS AND ENERGY DIVISION OF MINED LAND RECLAMATION P.O. DRAWER 900, BIG STONE GAP, VA 24219 TELEPHONE: (276) 523-8198

HNM0008911

ABANDONED MINE LAND INSPECTION